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Service Number/Rhif Gwasanaeth

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays) 	 Dydd Llun i Gwener (heblaw Gwyliau Cyhoeddus)	

Deeside Ind. Park/Parc Glannau Dyfrdwy - Broughton/Brychdyn
Broughton/Brychdyn - Deeside Ind. Park/Parc Glannau Dyfrdwy - Leasowe Joblink    811

Moreton Cross Pasture Road
Hoylake Road, Hurrell Road
Bidston, Stanley Road, Hoylake Road
Duke Street, Cleveland Street
Birkenhead 12 Quays Ferry Terminal
Woodside Bus Station
Birkenhead Bus Station 
New Ferry, New Chester Road, Bebington Road
Bromborough Pool Lane
Bromborough Old Hall Road
Eastham New Chester Road, Bridle Road
Hooton Crossroads, New Chester Road
Little Sutton Chester Road, Red Lion Lane
Two Mills, Welsh Road, Parkgate Road
Deeside Ind Park, First Avenue 
Deeside Ind Park, Toyota Plant
Garden City, Welsh Road, Sealand Avenue
Queensferry Station Road, Pierce Street
Queensferry, Asda
Sandycroft Chester Road, Hamilton Avenue
Broughton Airbus
Broughton Shopping Park Tesco

Broughton Shopping Park
Broughton Airbus
Sandycroft Chester Road, Hamilton Avenue
Queensferry Station Road, Pierce Street
Garden City, Welsh Road, Sealand Avenue 
Deeside Ind Park, Toyota Plant 
Deeside Ind Park, First Avenue
Two Mills, Welsh Road, Parkgate Road 
Little Sutton Chester Road, Red Lion Lane 
Hooton Crossroads, New Chester Road
Eastham New Chester Road, Bridle Road 
Bromborough Old Hall Road 
Bromborough Pool Lane
New Ferry, New Chester Road, Bebington Road 
Birkenhead Bus Station
Woodside Bus Station 
Birkenhead 12 Quays Ferry Terminal 
Duke Street, Cleveland Street 
Bidston, Stanley Road, Hoylake Road 
Hoylake Road, Hurrell Road 
Moreton Cross, Hoylake Road
Leasowe Ross Avenue

	0402 	 0602 	 0702
	0409	 0609	 0709
	0412	 0612	 0712
	0418	 0618	 0718
	0423	 0623	 0723
	0428	 0628	 0728
	0433 	 0633 	 0733
	0443	 0643	 0743
	0447 	 0647 	 0747
	0454	 0654	 0754
	0500	 0700	 0800
	0503 	 0703 	 0803
	0506	 0706	 0806
	0511	 0711	 0811
	0515 	 0715 	 0815
	0519	 0719	 0819
	0525	 0725	 0825
	0528 	 0728 	 0828
	0530	 0730	 0830
	0536 	 0736 	 0836
	0542 	 0742 	 0842
	0544 	 0744 	 0844

	1617 	 1717
	1619 	 1719
	1625 	 1725
	1634 	 1733
	1636	 1736
	1642	 1742
	1649 	 1746
	1659	 1750
	1705	 1755
	1708 	 1758
	1712	 1801
	1718	 1807
	1722 	 1814
	1727	 1818
	1737	 1828
	1741	 1833
	1746	 1838
	1750	 1844
	1753	 1850
	1756	 1853
	1801	 1900
	1812	 -
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